INSULATION ANCHORS
Tel.: +44 (0) 800 0129 030
 +44 (0) 1706 614 105
e-mail: info@trutekfixings.co.uk
TRUTEK MIA – Metal Insulation Anchors
Carbon steel & Stainless Steel
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS MIA & MIA SS
Product Code
d [mm] do [mm] L [mm] D [mm] hef [mm] hD [mm] hef [mm] hD [mm]
MIA08090 MIA08090SS
9 8
90
35 40
50
50
40
MIA08110 MIA08110SS 110 70 60
MIA08140 MIA08140SS 140 100 90
MIA08170 MIA08170SS 170 130 110
MIA08200 MIA08200SS 200 160 150
MIA08250 MIA08250SS 250 210 200
MIA08300 MIA08300SS 300 260 250
*in the case of aerated concrete, no hole is made in the substrate
** approximate values for surface mounting and 10mm adhesive layer thickness
***full ceramic and silicate brick class 15, porous and silicate ceramic hollow bricks class 15, aerated concrete class 4
Anchor Marking MIA